
OTHER CHARGES

CHARGES PER ITEM 

General Waste  
Clean Concrete and Bricks  

Clean Soil Fill

Mulch Sales
Mulch Loading   
Waste Tracking Certificate   
Reloading Management Fee 
Charged for management / reloading any waste incorrectly declared at weighbridge or deposited in incorrect areas.

Garden Organics
Timber (Treated and Non-Treated) 
Light Weight Waste - Inc. polystyrene & insulation. > 75% load by volume. 

Dead Animals - Council approval required 24 hours prior to disposal. Minimum charge for under 50kg.

Asbestos Containing Material - generated within City of Moreton Bay 
Council approval required 24 hours prior to disposal.  

Asbestos Containing Material - generated outside City of Moreton Bay
Council approval required 24 hours prior to disposal.

Limited Regulated Waste - Low Hazard - Council approval required 24 hours prior to disposal.

Tyres - 4 free per year (per household, residents only & less than 1.2m diameter).

Cardboard  
Scrap Metal - ferrous, non-ferrous, cars, white goods (excl. not degassed Fridges & Air Cons) etc. 
Sorted Recyclables 
E-Waste - Computers, peripherals, printers, televisions (limits apply). 

Household Hazardous Waste - Oil, batteries, smoke detectors, fire extinguishers, chemicals, sharps (limits apply). 
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$74
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As general waste

$0

$0 $12 per cubic metre 

$0 $6 each   

$0

Not Accepted

$250 per load 

$8 per cubic metre  

Gas Cylinders - 9 kg or less - 1 free per year (per household). 

Mattresses (any size) - 4 free per year (per household, residents only).

Mattress Bases (any size) - 4 free per year (per household, residents only).

Fridges & Air Conditioners - Not Degassed

$9 each
$32 each
$32 each

$0

Not Accepted
$32 each
$32 each
$14 each

Free domestic combined
total of 3 tonnes or 26 visits 

each financial year
(whichever occurs first) 

CHARGES PER WEIGHT Per
tonne

Minimum 
charge 

Per
tonne

Minimum 
charge 

Caboolture Waste Management Facility Resident Domestic 
Household Waste

Non-Resident and
Commercial Waste

$85 $29
$283
$735

$109
$400

Waste Disposal Charges

Fees are inclusive of GST. Not all waste types are accepted at all facilities. For more information: moretonbay.qld.gov.au/waste/facilities 


